
ACTVET LTP NO: 0823/2019

CFA
Level I 
November 2023 
examination 
Tuition Timetable 

SESSION ELEMENT DATE TIMING

Tuition 01 Quantitative Methods  Monday, 29th May   5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 02 Quantitative Methods  Wednesday, 31st May   5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 03 Quantitative Methods Monday, 5th June  5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 05 Quantitative Methods  Wednesday, 7th June  
5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 06 Economics Monday, 12th June 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 07 Economics Wednesday, 14th June     5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 08 Economics  Monday, 19th June       5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 08 Corporate Issuers  Wednesday, 21st June 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 09 Corporate Issuers Monday, 26th June 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 10 Equity Monday, 3rd July 
5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 11   Equity Wednesday, 5th July 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 12  Equity Monday, 10th July 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 13 Fixed Income Wednesday, 12th July 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

HOW TO BOOK ANY OF
OUR PROGRAMMES

+971 2 3338506 STUDENTSERVICES@ADGM.COM
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CFA
Level I 
November 2023 
examination 
Tuition Timetable –
Continued 

SESSION ELEMENT DATE TIMING

Tuition 14 Fixed Income  Monday, 17th July 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 15 Fixed Income Wednesday, 19th July 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 16 Portfolio Management Monday, 24th July 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 17 Portfolio Management Wednesday, 26th July 
5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 18 Portfolio Management Monday, 31st July 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 19 Derivatives Wednesday, 2nd August 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 20 Ethics Monday, 7th August 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 21 Ethics Wednesday, 9th August 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 22 Financial Statement Analysis Monday, 14th August 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 23 Financial Statement Analysis Wednesday, 16th August 
5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 24 Financial Statement Analysis  Monday, 21st August 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Tuition 25 Financial Statement Analysis Wednesday, 23rd August 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 
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examination 
Revision Timetable 

SESSION ELEMENT DATE TIMING

Revision 01 Corporate Issuers   Monday, 4th September  5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 02 Corporate Issuers Wednesday, 6th September  5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 03 Equity Monday, 11th September 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 04 Alternative Investments Wednesday, 13th September 
5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 05 Derivatives Monday, 18th September 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 06 Portfolio Management Wednesday, 20th September 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 07 Fixed Income Monday, 25th September 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 08 Fixed Income Wednesday, 27th September 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 09 Economics Monday 2nd October 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 10 Ethics Wednesday, 4th October 
5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 11 Financial Statement Analysis Monday, 9th October 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 12 Financial Statement Analysis Wednesday, 11th October 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 13 Quantitative Methods Monday, 16th October 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

Revision 14 Quantitative Methods Wednesday, 18th October 5.30 pm – 9.00 pm 

CFA Exam CFA Exam Window 11th – 17th November TBC 
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